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MACa

APELLIDOS

BARAHONA ESCUDERO

CASADO LARA
FIRPI CARRION
GUANO

JIMENEZ INIESTA
LINARES LINARES
LOPEZ SANCHEZ
PEDRAZ

ROMAN GUERRERO
SAN SIMON HERNANDEZ

TORRES MENDEZ
VALIADI
VELA VILLACIS

NOMBRE

GONZALO
MARYORIE
KIARA MARINA
CRISTIAN
DAVID

CAROL
RUBEN
JESUS ANGEL
ANDRES VICENTE
JAIME
BEGONA
DESPOINA
MARIA JOSE

NACIONALIDAD

ESPANA (MAD)
SANTO DOMINGO
PUERTO RICO
ECUADOR
ESPANA (AL)
VENEZUELA
ESPANA (MAD)
ESPANA (MAD)
ECUADOR
ESPANA (AL)
ESPANA (VAL)
GRECIA
ECUADOR

Alumnxs 2016/17

NACIMIENTO EDAD MAIL

13/05/92
01/03/90
19/09/93
11/12/84
27/07/87
12/03/93
06/01/92

08/10/91
02/11/91
02/01/89
29/06/90
25/09/91

24
26
23
32
29
23
24

25
25
27
26
25

gonzalo.bescudero@gmail.com
marjocalara@gmail.com
kiaramarina77 @hotmail.com
cristianoguano@hotmail.com
jimenez_iniesta@hotmail.com
carolpierina@gmail.com
ruben.lopez.sanchez@hotmail.es

andrs_rgl2@hotmail.com
slyjss@gmail.com
b.torres.mendez@gmail.com
vforvaliadi@hotmail.com
majovelav@hotmail.com

ESTUDIOS DNI

Arquitectura
Arquitectura
Arquitectura
Arquitectura
Arquitectura
Arquitectura
Arquitectura

Arquitectura
Arquitectura
Arquitectura
Arquitectura
Arquitectura

47299612C
SC9401424
481912733
1715904825
47082584C
64482514
50756907R

1712862695
48668045E
29210351Y
AN0240443
1723524458



